265EP25
17:16:41(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : L

DT} REPGRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 23SBEP25

A

ORPER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

RUNNERS
1

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1

5
6
4

 OFFICIAL

Trifecta

Superfecta

1/5

OFFICIAL
1/5/%

OFFICIAL
1/5/6/4

1/5/6/4

NONE

Win

$2.00 PRYS
14.60

$2.00 PAYS
33.60

$1.00 PARYS
50.90

265EP25

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US bDollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.30

$0.50 PAYS
8.40

$0.10 PAYS
5.09

Show

2.20
4.20
2.80

(US Dollars)

{038 Dollars)

{US Dollars)

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




265EP25 PRICE REPORT

17:16:41{EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23SEP25

RACE : 2

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PRAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 4

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
/471

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
T/4/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/7

$2.

52,

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
39.80

00 PAYS
141.00

00 PAYS
128.10

00 PAYS
12.00

AMT/MAZ 25.2.0

268EP25

(US Dollars)
Place

51,00 PAYS
13.90

$0.50 PAYS
35.25

$0.10 PAYS
12.81

51.00 PAYS
6.00

(US

(Us

Show

2.8C
4.80
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollazrs)

PRCQ002
PAGEH# 2



268EP25
17:16:41{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23SEP25

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

52.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd [

3rd 7

4th 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
4/76/7

superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/7/1

Daily Double
CFFPICIAL
T/4

2.

52.

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

10.80

00 PAYS
66.40

00 PAYS
14C.60C

00 PAYS
254.20

00 PAYS
21.80

265EP2b

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

51,

Place

00 PAYS
34,20

50 PAYS
35.1%

10 PAYS
25.42

00 PAYS
1G.90

(Us

(TS

{US3

(Us

Show

2.20
2.60
2.10

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollarxs)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGEY 3



265EP25
17:16:41 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 8

3rd 3

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/B/3

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
4/8/3/ALL

baily Double
OFFICIAL
4/4

4/8/379

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 235EPZ5

52.

52.

$1.

52.

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

14.40

QG PAYS
209.40

00 PAYS
2522.20

00 PAYS
2440.60

Q00 PAYS
54,20

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0
28SEP25

(US Dollars)
Place

6.20
16.00

$1.00 PAYS

104.70

50.50 PAYS
630.55

$0.10 PAYS
244.086

$1.00 PAYS
27.10

(US

(US

PRCO0OO2
PAGE# 4

Show

3.60
8.60
10.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

bollars)



Z68EP25 PRICE REPORT

17:16:41 (EDT) REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream Z23SB
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/7/6/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
971

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/9

P25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24,60

$2.00 PAYS
82.40

$1.0C PAYS
123.2¢0C

$2.00 PAYS
93.00

26SEPZ5

AmT/MAZ 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

00 PAYS
12.39

50 PAYS
20.00

10 PAYS
12.32

90 PAYS
46.50

(GS

{USs

(Us

Show

3.900
2.60
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 5



26SEP25 PRICE REPORT
17:16:41 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26S3EP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 233EP25
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/10/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

AmnT/MAZ 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win FPlace
OFFICTIAL
1st 1 6.20 3.80
2nd 4 4.40
3rd 1¢
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/4 23.60 11.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
1/4/10 188.60 47.15
Supexfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1/4/10/6 858.8¢C 85.88
Paily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/1 38.80 19,40

(US

(Gs

Show

3.00
3.00
5.60

Dollars)

hoilars}

Dollars)

Delliars)

PRCOCOOZ
PAGE} 6



265EP25
17:16:41(EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23SEP25

RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 9
2nd 7
3rd 10
4th 8
Exacta
QFFICIAL
/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/10
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
9/7/16/8
hDaily Double
OFFICIATL

1/1
1/9

9/7/10/8
1,2,3,5

52,

52.

1.

2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.00

00 PAYS
36.00

GO PAYS
24.40

00 PAYS
87.60

0C PAYS
6.20
36.20

26SEPZ5

AnT/MAZ 25.2.0

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
18.00

50 PAYS
23.60

10 PAYS
8.76

00 PAYS
3.10
18.1¢C

(Us

{US

(Us

Show

2.60
2.40
2.20

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 7



268EP25 PRICE REPORT
17:16:41(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 26SEP25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23SEP25
RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/7/1/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONDB
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICTAL
1st 6 11.00
2nd 7
3rd 1
4th 12
Bxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/7 59.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/7/1 1%8.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/7/1/712 1701.80

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/6 54.60

AmT/MAZ2 25.2.0

S Dollars)
Place

51.00 PAYS
29.80

$0.50 PAYS
49.55

$0.10 PAYS
170.18

$1.00 PAYS
27.30

(Us

(U5

Show

3.40
3.20
2.80

Dollars)

Dollarxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# B



